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Score :

Addition Worksheets
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424.82£
621.36£
992.49£+

326.21£
619.61£
582.57£+

204.39£
996.35£
674.76£+

877.34£
286.28£
891.97£+

957.55£
570.24£
586.25£+

227.86£
959.93£
615.14£+

162.47£
679.39£
243.56£+

829.84£
745.73£
959.27£+

873.31£
483.97£
729.69£+

774.78£
602.89£
197.49£+

494.77£
216.97£
119.79£+

421.42£
768.83£
689.23£+

407.37£
860.98£
827.53£+

729.45£
836.19£
717.61£+

145.25£
903.61£
273.24£+

108.45£
462.15£
578.85£+

786.36£
815.55£
545.61£+

456.19£
188.74£
114.33£+

893.74£
425.81£
558.35£+

664.87£
838.22£
873.89£+

929.26£
776.38£
259.55£+

615.99£
855.38£
813.91£+

971.26£
298.23£
286.14£+

409.19£
897.61£
882.68£+

602.13£
850.29£
567.12£+
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Name :

Teacher : Date :

Score :

Addition Worksheets
Math-Aids.Com

424.82£
621.36£
992.49£+

2,038.67£

326.21£
619.61£
582.57£+

1,528.39£

204.39£
996.35£
674.76£+

1,875.50£

877.34£
286.28£
891.97£+

2,055.59£

957.55£
570.24£
586.25£+

2,114.04£

227.86£
959.93£
615.14£+

1,802.93£

162.47£
679.39£
243.56£+

1,085.42£

829.84£
745.73£
959.27£+

2,534.84£

873.31£
483.97£
729.69£+

2,086.97£

774.78£
602.89£
197.49£+

1,575.16£

494.77£
216.97£
119.79£+
831.53£

421.42£
768.83£
689.23£+

1,879.48£

407.37£
860.98£
827.53£+

2,095.88£

729.45£
836.19£
717.61£+

2,283.25£

145.25£
903.61£
273.24£+

1,322.10£

108.45£
462.15£
578.85£+

1,149.45£

786.36£
815.55£
545.61£+

2,147.52£

456.19£
188.74£
114.33£+
759.26£

893.74£
425.81£
558.35£+

1,877.90£

664.87£
838.22£
873.89£+

2,376.98£

929.26£
776.38£
259.55£+

1,965.19£

615.99£
855.38£
813.91£+

2,285.28£

971.26£
298.23£
286.14£+

1,555.63£

409.19£
897.61£
882.68£+

2,189.48£

602.13£
850.29£
567.12£+

2,019.54£
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